
Bank Stabilization on SR 28 over Copiah Creek (Bridge No. 55.0), known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0013-02(035) / 108856301
in Copiah County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $446,062.50

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Midway Construction, Inc. Hope Enterprises, LLC Maynord Landscaping Co.,
Inc.

IRREGULAR

$324,105.56 $389,930.00 $404,863.78

1 2 3

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 1,000.00 25,000.00 11,529.00

0020 202-B191 Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above 48.000 LF 5.00 15.00 32.03

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 340.000 CY 2.00 8.00 9.61

0040 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 200.000 LF 5.00 5.00 8.44

0050 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 11.66 10.00 10.25

0060 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 200.000 SF 11.66 10.00 10.25

0070 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 1,000.00 12,000.00 9,607.50

0080 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 1,000.00 5,000.00 2,562.00

0090 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 2,900.000 TON 104.75 110.00 110.81

0100 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 1,666.000 SY 2.00 5.00 3.84

0110 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 200.000 LF 4.00 4.00 5.44

0120 907-234-C001 Super Silt Fence 350.000 LF 4.00 12.00 19.69

0130 907-234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 250.000 LF 4.00 20.00 16.52

0140 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 6,360.00 4,000.00 32,602.50
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Bank Stabilization on SR 28 over Copiah Creek (Bridge No. 55.0), known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0013-02(035) / 108856301
in Copiah County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $446,062.50

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Homestead Services LLC Simmons Erosion Control,
Inc.

Key, LLC

$417,705.39 $503,254.70 $517,944.00

4 5 6

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 17,771.99 53,000.00 19,000.00

0020 202-B191 Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above 48.000 LF 66.27 55.00 40.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 340.000 CY 47.60 27.00 50.00

0040 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 200.000 LF 10.96 6.00 11.00

0050 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 14.08 9.95 9.00

0060 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 200.000 SF 14.08 9.95 9.00

0070 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 20,044.74 30,745.00 55,000.00

0080 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 5,645.06 13,550.00 6,000.00

0090 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 2,900.000 TON 110.71 121.25 126.00

0100 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 1,666.000 SY 2.75 4.25 5.00

0110 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 200.000 LF 6.59 4.00 11.00

0120 907-234-C001 Super Silt Fence 350.000 LF 18.75 15.00 17.00

0130 907-234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 250.000 LF 24.08 15.00 40.00

0140 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 10,104.36 22,285.00 23,000.00
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Bank Stabilization on SR 28 over Copiah Creek (Bridge No. 55.0), known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0013-02(035) / 108856301
in Copiah County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $446,062.50

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Wilco, Inc.

$539,310.00

7

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 29,000.00

0020 202-B191 Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above 48.000 LF 200.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 340.000 CY 38.50

0040 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 200.000 LF 20.00

0050 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 15.00

0060 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 200.000 SF 15.00

0070 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 53,000.00

0080 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 17,000.00

0090 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 2,900.000 TON 125.00

0100 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 1,666.000 SY 5.00

0110 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 200.000 LF 9.00

0120 907-234-C001 Super Silt Fence 350.000 LF 25.00

0130 907-234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 250.000 LF 30.00

0140 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 21,500.00
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